Tournament
Match
Rezultats
Datums
Vieta

Tiesnesi

Daugavpils Spring Cup 2025 -

Daugavpils Futbola skola - FA Panevezys-PRSSG
2-2

08.03.2024 12:00

Stadions "Esplanade-1" (Stadiona iela 1)

217.146.71.203



Match events
Time
0:41
13:14
19:13
32:43

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Komandas nosaukums
Daugavpils Futbola skola
FA Panevezys-PRSSG

Daugavpils Futbola skola

FA Panevezys-PRSSG

Player name



